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Name Company Telephone Email
Thomas Crochet Hernandez Consulting 504-305-8571

318-458-9103
tcrocket@hernandezconsulting.com

Kimberly Crump Atlantic Energy Group 832-703-3857 Kmoscl3@gmail.com

Aundry Potter GCC Enterprises 972-768-9104 apotter@gccenterprise.com

Julian Montoya GCC Enterprise 214-923-2739 jmontoya@gccenterprise.com

Charlie Dominguez The Renew Group (GC) 785-550-6485 Contact@therenewgroup.com

Milton Kornegay D Square LLC 520-748-9371 Estimating@dsquarellc.com

Alan Evans TTC 972-293-9200 aevans@trevinogroup.com

Corrine Craig TTC 972-293-9200 ccraig@trevinogroup.com

Jim Kraeuter Valcorp Enterprises 817-988-2442 Jim@valcorpenterprises.com

Jack Watts W D I 817-543-1777 WDIwin@aol.com

Gary Lane Alliance Glass 817-379-1936 gdl@allianceglass.net

Dave Brown Alliance Glass 817-379-1936 dave@allianceglass.net
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Garner Roberts BGR Specialties 812-763-5831 Garner.roberts@bgrspecialties.com

Marc Hildenbrand Tri-Tech 817-521-0942 marc@tritech-gc.com


